EGE ® v
HERO

nd EGE HEREDITARY

ANGIOEDEMA
SYMP[ISIUM

WITH INTERNATIONAL PARTICIPATION

NdH flkl
Derne

PROGRAMME

www.egehero.org

11-13
MAY

Club Marvy Hotel, &zdere - izmir



n EGE HEREDITARY & uco
ANGIOEDEMA RO 5 e

(%> =

SYMPOSIUM

WITH INTERNATIONAL PARTICIPATION

MAY 11, 2023 THURSDAY

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00
15.00-16.00

15.00-15.30
15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30
16.30-18.00

16.30-16.45
16.45-17.00
17.00-17.15
17.15-17.30

17.30-18.00

11-13
MAY

Opening Ceremony

EGEHERO Chairs: Nihal Mete ( 1en, MD. A Zerrin Sin, MD.
Hereditary Angioedema National Patient Association

Gokben Yurdakul, Ersan Sevinc

The Journey of Science with Art

Merve Evren PhD.

Coffee Breaké

Session 1 - The Clinical Characteristics of HAE Due to C1-Inhibitor Deficiency
Chairs: Betul / Sin, I Elif Aydiner, MD.

In Adults

Songul Cildag, MD.

In Geriatric Population
Asli Kilavuz, MD.
Coffee Break g

Session 2 - Mimickers of Angioedema

Chairs: Ferah Genel, MD. Fatma Merve Tepetam, MD.
IgG4-Related Disease

Gokten Bulut, MD.

Differential Diagnosis of Dysphagia and Uvula Edema
Ceyda Tunakan Dalgic, MD.

Urticarial Vasculitis

Asuman Camyar, MD.

Familial Mediterranean Fever

Gulhan Bogatekin, MD.

Other Mimickers of Angioedema

Seda Altiner, MD.

Club Marvy Hotel, Ozdere — izmir



© dl

nd EGE HEREDITARY - & .
H NGI [] E[] ENMH gé}o BOed\r gostomfk?r

WIIH INIERNHTIUNR[ PARTICIPATION

MAY 12, 2023 FRIDAY

09.30-11.30
09.30-10.00
10.00-10:30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00
12.00-13.00
12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-14.30
14.30-15.00

15.00-16.30

1113
MAY

Session 3 - From Pathogenesis to Diagnosis in HAE
Chair: Nihal Mete Gokr

Pathogenesis of HAE (Eng)

Alberto Lépez Lera, MD. Spain

Practical Approach to the Diagnosis of Angioedema (Eng)

Avner Reshef, MD. Israel

How to Perform and Interpret Genetic Tests in HAE ?

Huseyin Onay, MD.

C1-Inhibitory Antibody Detection Methods and Their Importance in Diagnosis
Nihal Mete Gokmen, MD. Nur Selvi Gunel, MD.

Coffee Break é

Session 4 - Other Features of Bradykinin Mediated Angioedema
Chairs: Ebru Arik Yilmaz, MD. Fulya Tahan, MD.

HAE with Normal C1-Inhibitor (Eng)

Konrad Bork, MD. Germany

Acquired Angioedema (Eng)

Andrea Zanichelli, MD. Italy

Lunch Break {@)

Session 5 - Hereditary Angioedema in Children

Chair: Ebru Arik Yilmaz, MD.

Is the Clinic of HAE Due to C1-Inhibitor Deficiency Different in Children? (Eng)
Henriette Farkas, MD. Hungary

Round Table Meeting (Eng)

Meet the Expert of HAE- szy Questlons in My Mind

Answerers: Alberto Lopez Lera, MD Henr|ette Farkas MD. Konrad Bork, MD.
Avner Reshef, MD. Andrea Zanichelli, MD.

Club Marvy Hotel, Ozdere - izmir



(%> =

SYMPOSIUM

WITH INTERNATIONAL PARTICIPATION

MAY 13 2023, SATURDAY

09.00-10.00 Session 6 - HAE Database and Attack Diary
Chairs: Cengiz Kirmaz, M i I it Ergin,

09.00-09.30 First Stage of Hereditary Angioedema Database User Feedback
MD. Semiha Ozgul

09.30-10.00 Initial Results of HAE Attack Diary - Mobile Phone Application
Sevgi Altay, RN

10.00-10.30  Coffee Break §

n EGE HEREDITARY & uco
ANGIOEDEMA RO 5 e

10.30-11.15 Session 7 — Triggers of Angioedema
Chairs: Abdullah Baysan,MD. Pinar Uysal, MD.
10.30-10.45 Do IVF and Pregnancy Trigger Angioedema?
Meryem Demir, MD.
10.45-11.00 Do Minor Operations Trigger Angioedema ?
Reyhan Gumusburun, MD.
11.00-11.15 Do Major Operations Trigger Angioedema ?
Ezgi Topyildiz, MD.
11.15-12.30 Session 8 - Rational Drug Use
Chairs: Feridun Gurlek, MID. Papatya Degirmenci, MID.
11.15-11.45 Rational Use of Drugs That Trigger Angioedema
Elif Ertuna, MD.
11.45-12.15 Rational Use of C1-Inhibitor Concentrates and Icatibant
Mehmet Arun, MD.
12.15-12.30 Closing Ceremony

11-13 Club Marvy Hotel, Ozdere - izmir e
MAY



w EGE HEREDITARY & i
ANGIOEDEMA ko Nk st
SYMPOSIUM i

WITH INTERNATIONAL PARTICIPATION

Dear friends,

We are delighted to invite you to the 2nd Ege University Hereditary Angioedema
(EGEHERO) Symposium, to be held on May 11-13, 2023, in Izmir, Turkey.

www.egehero.org

Following up on the high efficiency and successful first national symposium held in Izmir
last year, we look forward to meeting you with the National Rare Disease Association and
the National Hereditary Angioedema Patient Association.

It will be a great honor for us to listen the HAE from you who are experts on the
pathogenesis, genetics, clinic and treatment strategies of Hereditary Angioedema. Also we
aim to share our scientific experiences and catch the current developments.

On the other hand, for the first time, we will share the results of Turkey's national
"Hereditary Angioedema Database" and "Hereditary Angioedema Attack Application".

It will be a pleasure for us to introduce you to the natural beauties, local flavors and
traditional culture of Ilzmir, the 'Pearl of the Aegean', on the occasion of this congress.

Izmir, historically Smyrna, is one of Turkey’s largest ports and its third famous city on the
Aegean seacoast. With its 8500 years history virtually, this fascinating city offers every
shades of blue and green, is ready to be discovered. Do not forget to bring your swimsuits !

This meeting offers a great opportunity to see the ancient city of Ephesus, Sirince village
and the Church of the Virgin Mary also.

We will be very honored and happy to see you among us in our inspiring symposium.

Take your place in this not only satisfying scientific programme but also social aspects in
this meeting!

With our very best wishes,

Nihal Mete Gokmen, MD.
Aytul Zerrin Sin, MD.

1113 Club Marvy Hotel, Ozdere — izmir \ "
MAY



