





PIND EGE HEREDITARY ANGIOEDEMA SYMPOSIUM WITH INTERNATIONAL PARTICIPATION

PROGRAMME

www.egehero.org

11-13 **2023** MAY

Club Marvy Hotel, Özdere – İzmir











MAY 11, 2023 THURSDAY

13.30-14.00	Opening Ceremony
	EGEHERO Chairs: Nihal Mete Gokmen, MD. Aytul Zerrin Sin, MD.
	Hereditary Angioedema National Patient Association
	Gokben Yurdakul, Ersan Sevinc
14.00-14.30	The Journey of Science with Art
	Merve Evren PhD.
14.30-15.00	Coffee Break
15.00-16.00	Session 1 - The Clinical Characteristics of HAE Due to C1-Inhibitor Deficiency
	Chairs: Betul Ayse Sin, MD. Elif Aydiner, MD.
15.00-15.30	In Adults
	Songul Cildag, MD.
15.30-16.00	In Geriatric Population
	Asli Kilavuz, MD.
16.00-16.30	Coffee Break
16.30-18.00	Session 2 - Mimickers of Angioedema
20.00	Chairs: Ferah Genel, MD. Fatma Merve Tepetam, MD.
16.30-16.45	IgG4-Related Disease
	Gokten Bulut, MD.
16.45-17.00	Differential Diagnosis of Dysphagia and Uvula Edema
	Ceyda Tunakan Dalgic, MD.
17.00-17.15	Urticarial Vasculitis
	Asuman Camyar, MD.
17.15-17.30	Familial Mediterranean Fever
	Gulhan Bogatekin, MD.
17.30-18.00	Other Mimickers of Angioedema
	Seda Altiner, MD.









MAY 12, 2023 FRIDAY

09.30-11.30	Session 3 - From Pathogenesis to Diagnosis in HAE Chair: Nihal Mete Gokmen, MD.
09.30-10.00	Pathogenesis of HAE (Eng) Alberto López Lera, MD. Spain
10.00-10:30	Practical Approach to the Diagnosis of Angioedema (Eng) Avner Reshef, MD. Israel
10.30-11.00	How to Perform and Interpret Genetic Tests in HAE ? Huseyin Onay, MD.
11.00-11.30	C1-Inhibitory Antibody Detection Methods and Their Importance in Diagnosis Nihal Mete Gokmen, MD. Nur Selvi Gunel, MD.
11.30-12.00	Coffee Break
12.00-13.00	Session 4 - Other Features of Bradykinin Mediated Angioedema Chairs: Ebru Arik Yılmaz, MD. Fulya Tahan, MD.
12.00-12.30	HAE with Normal C1-Inhibitor (Eng) Konrad Bork, MD. Germany
12.30-13.00	Acquired Angioedema (Eng) Andrea Zanichelli, MD. Italy
13.00-14.30	Lunch Break
14.30-15.00	Session 5 - Hereditary Angioedema in Children Chair: Ebru Ank Yilmaz, MD. Is the Clinic of HAE Due to C1-Inhibitor Deficiency Different in Children? (Eng) Henriette Farkas, MD. Hungary
15.00-16.30	Round Table Meeting (Eng) Meet the Expert of HAE-Crazy Questions in My Mind
	Chairs: Oner Ozdemir, MD. Neslihan Edeer Karaca, MD.

Answerers: Alberto López Lera, MD. Henriette Farkas, MD. Konrad Bork, MD.



Avner Reshef, MD. Andrea Zanichelli, MD.







MAY 13 2023, SATURDAY

09.00-10.00	Session 6 - HAE Database and Attack Diary
	Chairs: Cengiz Kirmaz, MD. Ali Murat Ergin, MD
09.00-09.30	First Stage of Hereditary Angioedema Database User Feedback
	MD. Semiha Ozgul
09.30-10.00	Initial Results of HAE Attack Diary - Mobile Phone Application
	Sevgi Altay, RN
10.00-10.30	Coffee Break
10.30-11.15	Session 7 – Triggers of Angioedema
	Chairs: Abdullah Baysan,MD. Pinar Uysal, MD.
10.30-10.45	Do IVF and Pregnancy Trigger Angioedema?
	Meryem Demir, MD.
10.45-11.00	Do Minor Operations Trigger Angioedema ?
	Reyhan Gumusburun, MD.
11.00-11.15	Do Major Operations Trigger Angioedema ?
	Ezgi Topyildiz, MD.
11.15-12.30	Session 8 - Rational Drug Use
	Chairs: Feridun Gurlek, MD. Papatya Degirmenci, MD.
11.15-11.45	Rational Use of Drugs That Trigger Angioedema
	Elif Ertuna, MD.
11.45-12.15	Rational Use of C1-Inhibitor Concentrates and Icatibant
	Mehmet Arun, MD.
12.15-12.30	Closing Ceremony









Dear friends.

We are delighted to invite you to the 2nd Ege University Hereditary Angioedema (EGEHERO) Symposium, to be held on **May 11-13, 2023**, in **Izmir**, **Turkey**.

Following up on the high efficiency and successful first national symposium held in Izmir last year, we look forward to meeting you with the National Rare Disease Association and the National Hereditary Angioedema Patient Association.

It will be a great honor for us to listen the HAE from you who are experts on the pathogenesis, genetics, clinic and treatment strategies of Hereditary Angioedema. Also we aim to share our scientific experiences and catch the current developments.

On the other hand, for the first time, we will share the results of Turkey's national "Hereditary Angioedema Database" and "Hereditary Angioedema Attack Application".

It will be a pleasure for us to introduce you to the natural beauties, local flavors and traditional culture of Izmir, the 'Pearl of the Aegean', on the occasion of this congress.

Izmir, historically Smyrna, is one of Turkey's largest ports and its third famous city on the Aegean seacoast. With its 8500 years history virtually, this fascinating city offers every shades of blue and green, is ready to be discovered. Do not forget to bring your swimsuits!

This meeting offers a great opportunity to see the ancient city of Ephesus, Şirince village and the Church of the Virgin Mary also.

We will be very honored and happy to see you among us in our inspiring symposium.

Take your place in this not only satisfying scientific programme but also social aspects in this meeting!

With our very best wishes,

Nihal Mete Gokmen, MD. Aytul Zerrin Sin, MD.





www.egehero.org